
RE3

RE1

RE2

RE4

RE5

RE6

RE7

RE8

RE9

RE10

05/2018

2018051602

DPS

_

David Klimša

David Klimša

David Klimša

AUTOR NÁVRHU:

HL. ING. PROJEKTU:

ZOD. PROJEKTANT:

VYPRACOVAL:

INVESTOR:

AKCE:

VÝKRES:

Č. ZAK.:

DATUM:

STUPEŇ:

MĚŘÍTKO: Č. VÝKRESU:

SPOLEČENSTVÍ VLASTNÍKŮ PRO DŮM 

VÝMĚNA ELEKTROINSTALACE
BYTOVÉHO DOMU KARASOVA 1169/8

KARASOVA 1169/8
709 00 OSTRAVA - MARIÁNSKÉ HORY

D.1.4.7.2.5.1SCHÉMA NAPÁJENÍ

05/2018

2018051602

DPS

_

David Klimša

David Klimša

David Klimša

AUTOR NÁVRHU:

HL. ING. PROJEKTU:

ZOD. PROJEKTANT:

VYPRACOVAL:

INVESTOR:

AKCE:

VÝKRES:

Č. ZAK.:

DATUM:

STUPEŇ:

MĚŘÍTKO: Č. VÝKRESU:

SPOLEČENSTVÍ VLASTNÍKŮ PRO DŮM 

VÝMĚNA ELEKTROINSTALACE
BYTOVÉHO DOMU KARASOVA 1169/8

KARASOVA 1169/8
709 00 OSTRAVA - MARIÁNSKÉ HORY

1:50 (A3)


